
1

2

3

4

4

E

F

H

I

M

D

K

L

D  (1 / 30)

E  (1 / 30)

F  (1 / 30)

G

G  (1 / 2)
M8x20

H  (1 / 2)
M5x16

I  (1 / 3)

K  (1 / 2)
M5x12

L  (1 / 2)

M  (1 / 30) 5

6 7 8

9

7

8

9
M5

1.

1x

2.

1x

3.

1x

4.
2x

5.
2x

6.
4x

7.
8x

8.
8x

9.
8x

Nr./ 
No. Sprängd/QTY. Beskrivning/ Name Artikelnr./ Part no. Anmärkn./ Remark

11 4 Skruv M10x25FZB 1112110025
10 4 100 mm hjul Polyuretan 2470UAP100P30-11
9 8 513812
8 8 Spårskruv M5x12 PH 4,8 FZB MRXM5X12PHFZB
7 8 96100-620
6 4 MRXM5X16PHFZB
5 2 MRXM8X20
4 2 96600-104
3 1 96200-310 1Rörram 

komplett
2 1 96100-303 Underdel C-

Line Svets_Obehandlad
1 1 96100 101 Handtag C-

Line utan mutter

0
Rev.

KM96202


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View5
	Detail View D (1 : 30)
	Detail View E (1 : 30)
	Detail View F (1 : 30)
	Drawing View9
	Detail View G (1 : 2)
	Detail View H (1 : 2)
	Detail View I (1 : 3)
	Detail View K (1 : 2)
	Detail View L (1 : 2)
	Detail View M (1 : 30)
	Detail View N (1 : 2)
	Detail View O (1 : 2)
	Detail View P (1 : 5)
	Detail View Q (1 : 2)
	Detail View R (1 : 5)
	Detail View S (1 : 2)


